6EME COURSE DES CAPITELLES
Marche nordique (12 km)

Classement scratch

Place

1
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Dossard

555
550
552
558
560
553
559
557
561

Nom - Prénom
ROBERT Franck
LAFON Jacques
SANSONE Eric
VEYRUNES Jean-Luc
BAUDOUIN Alain
BONNET Marcel
DELLAC Corinne
CONGE Anne-Marie
FOURNIER Julie

Temps
01:30:44
01:33:05
01:33:47
01:34:27
01:35:16
01:36:07
01:41:23
01:42:10
01:49:52

Class/Cat

1V2M
2V2M
1VIM
1V3M
2 V3M
3 V3M
1 V2F
2 V2F
1 SEF

Class/Sexe

1M
2ZM
3M
4M
5M
6M
1F
2F
3F

oy (R runningconseil

SAUSSINES, dimanche 12 juin 2016

Moyenne

7,935
7,735
7,677
7,623
7,558
7,491
7,102
7,047
6,553

Cluby/Ville
AL SAINT GILLES
JOGGING CASTELNAU
SAINT JUST
MONTPELLIER
LUNEL ATHLETISME
AL SAINT GILLES
SAINT JUSAINT DO IT
LUNEL ATHLETISME
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